

Robert Burns Association of North America 2024 RBANA Club Information Update and Dues Notification:

Please answer all questions and return this completed form with your check/cheque (made payable to the *Robert Burns Association of North America*) or E-Transfer, to the RBANA Secretary as soon as possible. Payments are due on January 1st, 2024.

Club Name:
President:
Address:
E-Mail:
Communications Secretary:
Address:
Tel. # & E-Mail:
An alternate contact Tel. & E-Mail:
How often does your club meet? Approximate Membership?
When do you hold your AGM? Do you elect new officials then?
Do you have membership in Robert Burns World Federation?
Please confirm that all RBANA communications may be sent by email?
When is your regular meeting?
Where is it held?
Whom should an intended guest contact?

RBANA Club Dues are \$30.00 USD or CAD. Thank you for your attention to these matters. All E-Transfer or PayPal payments and all correspondence can be sent by using the same E-Mail address:

secretary@rbana.com

Physical cheques and correspondence can be sent to: Robert Burns Association of North

Robert Burns Association of North America

Attn: **Jamie Osborne** 610 – 54th Avenue SW Calgary, AB T2V-0C8 Canada